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Court Case Type Date Starting Status
Number Filed Instrument

Multnomah Circuit 090913502 Civil Lien 09/23/09 Complaint

Court Foreclosure

Case Participants

Name Role Address
KELLER DAVID J Attorney - Plaintiff
MAURER_ JEAN_ K. Judge
SLOMANSON AIMEE Defendant

ROUTH CRABTREE OLSEN PS_ Impartial

OREGON ROOFERS SUPPLY INC Plaintiff

KYLE IAN H Attorney - Defendant
PALMQUIST ELIZABETH Defendant

KYLE IAN H Attorney - Defendant
CRANFILL ANDREW Defendant

TWEET STEPHEN Attorney - Defendant
BELSER KENT Defendant

SHIMEK NICHOLAS A Defendant
WILSON-ZUCCARELLO MEGHAN Defendant

HAAS TERRANCEJ Defendant

HAAS MARGUERITE D Defendant
SCHROCK HEATHER Defendant

GANTZ DANA B Defendant

SHERER CHRISTINE C Defendant
NUSSBAUM JULIA A Defendant
SCHMITT DAVID WILLIAM Defendant

STREET ERIC M Defendant

EVANS NEALY M Defendant
BIERWIRTH KEVIN M Defendant
SCHUTTE AGNES Defendant

KANOFF JAMES W Defendant

SMITH SANDRA L Defendant
DEMARCO DEBORAH L Defendant

TOMS ROOFING AND GENERAL CONTR Defendant
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WELLS FARGO BANK NA_ Defendant
MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATI Defendant
HOMESTREET BANK Defendant
STATE OF OREGON Defendant
FEDERAL HOME LOAN BANK OF SEAT Defendant
BANK OF AMERICA NA_ Defendant
WINDERMERE MORTGAGE SERVICES S Defendant
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA_ Defendant
NATIONAL CITY BANK NA_ Defendant

Event Summary

Date ID Event Related Event
09/23/09 1 Complaint

11/29/09 2 Notice/Rule 7 - 63 day
12/29/09 3 Order to Continue
02/02/10 4 Notice

02/02/10 5 Affidavit of Service
02/02/10 6 Affidavit of Service
02/02/10 7 Affidavit of Service
02/02/10 8 Affidavit of Service
02/02/10 9 Affidavit of Service
02/02/10 10 Affidavit of Service
02/02/10 11 Proof of Service
02/02/10 12 Affidavit of Service
02/02/10 13 Affidavit of Service
02/02/10 14 Affidavit of Service
02/02/10 15  Affidavit of Service
02/02/10 16  Affidavit of Service
02/02/10 17  Affidavit of Service
02/02/10 18  Affidavit of Service
02/02/10 19  Affidavit of Service
02/02/10 20  Affidavit of Service
02/02/10 21  Affidavit of Service
02/02/10 22 Affidavit of Service
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02/22/10
03/03/10
03/09/10
03/10/10
03/10/10
03/10/10
04/15/10

04/16/10
04/20/10
04/20/10
04/21/10

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33

Answer Affirmative Defense
Notice/Rule 7 - 91 day
Judgment Dismissal Limited
Notice Entry of Judgment
Answer

Certificate of Service

Judgment Dismissal Limited

Notice Entry of Judgment
Assigned to Trial Judge
Call for Trial Assignment

Notice Printed

Judgment Summary

Date

Jgmt #

Judgment

Status

Event 24
Event 30

Event 33

Status Date

7/6/10 3:47 PM



