<u>Court</u>	<u>Case</u> <u>Number</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Date</u> Filed	<u>Starting</u> <u>Instrument</u>	<u>Status</u>
Multnomah Circuit Court	090913502	Civil Lien Foreclosure	09/23/09	Complaint	

Case Participants

Name	Role	<u>Address</u>
KELLER DAVID J	Attorney - Plaintiff	
MAURER_ JEAN_ K.	Judge	
SLOMANSON AIMEE	Defendant	
ROUTH CRABTREE OLSEN PS_	Impartial	
OREGON ROOFERS SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	
KYLE IAN H	Attorney - Defendant	
PALMQUIST ELIZABETH	Defendant	
KYLE IAN H	Attorney - Defendant	
CRANFILL ANDREW	Defendant	
TWEET STEPHEN	Attorney - Defendant	
BELSER KENT	Defendant	
SHIMEK NICHOLAS A	Defendant	
WILSON-ZUCCARELLO MEGHAN	Defendant	
HAAS TERRANCE J	Defendant	
HAAS MARGUERITE D	Defendant	
SCHROCK HEATHER	Defendant	
GANTZ DANA B	Defendant	
SHERER CHRISTINE C	Defendant	
NUSSBAUM JULIA A	Defendant	
SCHMITT DAVID WILLIAM	Defendant	
STREET ERIC M	Defendant	
EVANS NEALY M	Defendant	
BIERWIRTH KEVIN M	Defendant	
SCHUTTE AGNES	Defendant	
KANOFF JAMES W	Defendant	
SMITH SANDRA L	Defendant	
DEMARCO DEBORAH L	Defendant	
TOMS ROOFING AND GENERAL CONTR	Defendant	

WELLS FARGO BANK NA_	Defendant
MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATI	Defendant
HOMESTREET BANK	Defendant
STATE OF OREGON	Defendant
FEDERAL HOME LOAN BANK OF SEAT	Defendant
BANK OF AMERICA NA_	Defendant
WINDERMERE MORTGAGE SERVICES S	Defendant
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA_	Defendant
NATIONAL CITY BANK NA_	Defendant

Event Summary

<u>Date</u>	<u>ID</u>	Event
09/23/09	1	Complaint
11/29/09	2	Notice/Rule 7 - 63 day
12/29/09	3	Order to Continue
02/02/10	4	Notice
02/02/10	5	Affidavit of Service
02/02/10	6	Affidavit of Service
02/02/10	7	Affidavit of Service
02/02/10	8	Affidavit of Service
02/02/10	9	Affidavit of Service
02/02/10	10	Affidavit of Service
02/02/10	11	Proof of Service
02/02/10	12	Affidavit of Service
02/02/10	13	Affidavit of Service
02/02/10	14	Affidavit of Service
02/02/10	15	Affidavit of Service
02/02/10	16	Affidavit of Service
02/02/10	17	Affidavit of Service
02/02/10	18	Affidavit of Service
02/02/10	19	Affidavit of Service
02/02/10	20	Affidavit of Service
02/02/10	21	Affidavit of Service
02/02/10	22	Affidavit of Service

Related	Event

02/22/10 23 Answer Affirmative Defense				
03/03/10	24	Notice/Rule 7 - 91 day		
03/09/10	25	Judgment Dismissal Limited		
03/10/10	26	Notice Entry of Judgment		
03/10/10	27	Answer		
03/10/10	28	Certificate of Service		
04/15/10	29	Judgment Dismissal Limited	Event 24 Event 30	
04/16/10	30	Notice Entry of Judgment		
04/20/10	31	Assigned to Trial Judge		
04/20/10	32	Call for Trial Assignment	Event 33	
04/21/10	33	Notice Printed		
Judgment Summary				

Date	Jgmt #

Judgment

<u>Status</u>

Status Date